
Platz Mannschaft Teiler

1 Turnstars 593
2 Gesangverein Frohsinn 623
3 Musikverein Gruibingen 670
4 The Eagles 671
5 TSV Fussball 2 754
6 Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 778
7 Bullseye Buaba 826

8 Adler-Clan 835

9 Ruaschde Rutscher 2 852
10 Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 863

11 DLRG Gruibingen 1 869

12 Drama Lamas 885
13 Tennisclub Gruibingen 904
14 Weltklasse Turner 917
15 Albverein Gruibingen Damen 935

16 Guns n´Girls 1 937
17 Gölz-Team 942
18 Ruaschde Rutscher 1 947
19 Plauderdäschla 951
20 Pool-Nachbarn 983
21 Albverein Gruibingen Herren 984
22 DLRG Gruibingen 2 1.020

23 mrm² gmbh 1.035

24 Bau- und Kunstschlosserei Moll 1.044
25 Liederkranz Gruibingen 1 1.046

26 Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt I 1.048
27 Liederkranz Gruibingen 2 1.052
28 TSV Fussball 1 1.058
29 Heimatverein Mühlhausen 2 1.085
30 Rabatz Weiber 1.096

31 Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 1.101
32 Die Scharfschützen 1.113
33 Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 1.162
34 Sektschuss 1.178
35 Hennahidde 1.211
36 DLRG Gruibingen 3 1.230
37 Ranzi Danzi 1.298

38 Koine Weiber II 1.358
39 SKM Shooters 1.391
40 Spezial Turner 1.466
41 TSV Fussball 3 1.483
42 THW Gruibingen 1 1.568
43 Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt II 1.629
44 BALLERinas 1.675
45 Guns n´Girls 2 1.696

46 THW Gruibingen 2 20.427
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Platz Ringe Teiler

1 Turnstars 52,4 593

Daubenschüz, Daniel 10,7 73

Eberhard, Ralf 10,6 85

Sedlaczek, Kai 10,6 88

Maurath, Ian 10,4 127

Stürmer, Bernhard 10,1 220

2 Gesangverein Frohsinn 52,4 623

Straub, Ursula 10,9 24

Micko, Gertrud 10,8 50

Opferkuch, Margret 10,5 123

Moll, Sandra 10,3 168

Veil, Carolin 9,9 258

3 Musikverein Gruibingen 52,1 670

Wörz, Helmut 10,7 55

Alesi, Martin 10,7 56

Kuch, Thomas 10,4 145

Moll, Alexander 10,2 192

Wörz, Maximilian 10,1 222

4 The Eagles 52,1 671

Moll, Andreas 10,8 33

Juen, Rene 10,7 69

Späth, Michael 10,6 86

Kielmann, Thomas 10,0 241

Juen, Anja 10,0 242

5 TSV Fussball 2 51,8 754

Stein, Patrick 10,8 50

Erhardt, Samuel 10,5 106

Ludwig, Pascal 10,4 138

Jachmann, Dominik 10,3 170

Göhring, Johannes 9,8 290

6 Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 51,6 778

Hotzy, Joachim 10,5 116

Körner, Markus 10,3 153

Dodic, Dzemal 10,3 154

Hascher, Uwe 10,3 158

Ebling, Alexander 10,2 197

7 Bullseye Buaba 51,4 826

Rapp, Robin 10,5 105

Horwath, Patrick 10,4 135

Maier, Julien 10,4 139

Mallock, Ralf 10,2 185

Schwenk, Sebastian 9,9 262

8 Adler-Clan 51,3 835

Späth, Fridl 10,6 94

Moll, Werner 10,4 136

Wagner, Bernd 10,3 151

Gölz, Walter 10,3 152

Späth, Dieter 9,7 302
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Platz Ringe TeilerMannschaft

9 Ruaschde Rutscher 2 51,4 852

Zanker, Patrick 10,8 36

Cloos, Florian 10,7 65

Eberhard, Andreas 10,4 143

Waltner, Thilo 9,9 261

Unden, Thomas 9,6 347

10 Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 51,3 863

Werner, Miri 10,8 34

Kost, Rene 10,6 94

Kost, Bianca 10,1 201

Heller, Martin 10,0 235

Dörre, Jacky 9,8 299

11 DLRG Gruibingen 1 51,4 869

Göthlich, Helge 10,7 67

Moll, Iris 10,6 98

Egner, Andreas 10,5 118

Moll, Ingo 10,2 195

Schmid, Frank 9,4 391

12 Drama Lamas 51,1 885

Müller, Caro 10,6 88

Straub, Annika 10,5 117

Höger-Ströhle, Claudi 10,1 201

Kielmann, Sarah 10,1 202

Müller, Mia 9,8 277

13 Tennisclub Gruibingen 51,2 904

Hascher, Jürgen 10,8 31

Hitzer, Hans 10,6 98

Hotzy, Heidemarie 10,1 225

Hotzy, Hans 10,0 247

Stein, Hartmut 9,7 303

14 Weltklasse Turner 51,1 917

Rey, Hannes 10,4 126

Geiger, Thomas 10,4 140

Benlablali, Imad 10,2 194

Geiger, Florian 10,1 222

Geiger, Felix 10,0 235

15 Albverein Gruibingen Damen 51,0 935

Pischner, Annemarie 10,8 30

Arndt, Doris 10,4 136

Fitzner, Monika 10,2 192

Eberhard, Sigrid 9,9 262

Eberlein, Gudrun 9,7 315

16 Guns n´Girls 1 50,9 937

Braun, Melanie 10,4 127

Etzel, Sarah 10,3 155

Straub, Verena 10,2 183

Bergmann, Laura 10,2 196

Benz, Verena 9,8 276

17 Gölz-Team 51,0 942

Gölz, Dieter 10,6 93

Gölz, Tilo 10,5 121

Schmid, Daniel 10,2 191

Gölz, Werner 9,9 256

Lee, Diane 9,8 281
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Platz Ringe TeilerMannschaft

18 Ruaschde Rutscher 1 51,0 947

Matheis, Chris 10,3 157

Beez, Tobias 10,2 184

Hein, Holger 10,2 187

Schopp, Steffen 10,2 200

Müller, Christian 10,1 219

19 Plauderdäschla 50,9 951

Götzl, Maureen 10,4 127

Gölz, Annette 10,3 155

Riexinger, Annika 10,2 183

Bucher, Margit 10,1 212

Schaal-Cloos, Madleen 9,9 274

20 Pool-Nachbarn 50,8 983

Winkler-Genzen, Renate 10,5 123

Ettmayer, Timo 10,4 139

Knödler, Analena 10,4 143

Knödler, Sylvia 10,0 226

Genzen, René 9,5 352

21 Albverein Gruibingen Herren 50,8 984

Gölz, Andreas 10,8 42

Eberlein, Hans 10,3 158

Arndt, Rudi 10,3 161

Fröhlich, Fritz 9,9 263

Kohn, Bebo 9,5 360

22 DLRG Gruibingen 2 50,7 1.020

Moll, Anke 10,8 35

Erker, Sabine 10,6 88

Moll, Dietmar 10,1 202

Erker, Bernd 10,1 221

Strehle, Helmut 9,1 474

23 mrm² gmbh 50,5 1.035

Rieg, Martin 10,9 9

Bauer, Daniel 10,4 132

Sigloch, Janik 10,0 233

Hoffmann, Frank 9,8 280

Fronmüller, Fabian 9,4 381

24 Bau- und Kunstschlosserei Moll 50,6 1.044

Moll, Yannick 10,7 71

Ohl, Silas 10,2 183

Seerig, Flo 10,1 217

Moll, David 10,1 222

Moll, Uwe 9,5 351

25 Liederkranz Gruibingen 1 50,5 1.046

Hanold, Wolfgang 10,5 115

Grathwohl, Jürgen 10,3 155

Zanker, Dieter 10,0 234

Lebender, Bernd 9,9 252

Ströhle, Heinz 9,8 290

26 Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt I 50,6 1.048

Pischner, Oliver 10,8 46

Bauer, Alex 10,4 128

Rathsam, Markus 10,4 150

Eberhard, Hilde 9,9 255

Kohn, Cornelia 9,1 469
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Platz Ringe TeilerMannschaft

27 Liederkranz Gruibingen 2 50,6 1.052

Staudenmayer, Otto 10,7 65

Feitz, Adi 10,5 103

Bosch, Artur 10,5 118

Friedl, Elisabeth 9,8 298

Polzer, Johann 9,1 468

28 TSV Fussball 1 50,6 1.058

Braun, Felix 10,6 93

Fritz, Sebastian 10,3 158

Bihlmaier, Manuel 10,0 244

Unold, Johannes 9,9 264

Etzel, Moritz 9,8 299

29 Heimatverein Mühlhausen 2 50,4 1.085

Werner, Tobi 10,6 82

Neudert, Nico 10,4 136

Arcidiacona, Julia 10,3 166

Kleinmann, Jamie 9,6 333

Kost, Nico 9,5 368

30 Rabatz Weiber 50,4 1.096

Seefried, Madeleine 10,6 87

Özgür, Fatma 10,5 109

Eberhard, Jasmin 9,8 287

Staudenmayer, Jasmin 9,8 299

Straub, Marion 9,7 314

31 Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 50,3 1.101

Kröll, Ralf 10,6 96

Hartmann, Patrick 10,5 103

Stopp, Volker 10,3 172

Foissner, Joa 9,5 352

Lunardi, Tino 9,4 378

32 Die Scharfschützen 50,3 1.113

Butticé, Giorgia 10,8 49

Milling, Milla 10,3 152

Milling, Zoe 10,1 205

Butticé, Alba 10,0 236

Milling, Vincent 9,1 471

33 Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 50,1 1.162

Ulmer, Stefan 10,7 53

Ströhle, Hannes 10,3 159

Eberhard, Volker 10,1 204

Moretti, Marc 9,8 296

Setzer, Sämmy 9,2 450

34 Sektschuss 50,0 1.178

Lack, Kathrin 10,6 83

Maisterl, Anja 10,4 126

Bosch, Anja 10,3 159

Thalmayer, Lisa 9,4 392

Leier, Angela 9,3 418

35 Hennahidde 49,9 1.211

Müller, Marco 10,6 94

Hohenschläger, Max 10,5 110

Müller, Gerd 10,4 136

Müller, Hannes 9,8 277

Jackisch, Hannes 8,6 594
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Platz Ringe TeilerMannschaft

36 DLRG Gruibingen 3 49,9 1.230

Schmid, Lars 10,5 125

Moll, Elke 10,3 165

Frasch, Tessa 10,3 166

Schweizer, Markus 9,8 298

Hotzy, Marlene 9,0 476

37 Ranzi Danzi 49,5 1.298

Schneider, Hülya 10,8 43

Ostertag, Anita 10,2 182

Weber, Antje 9,9 252

Heumüller, Angelika 9,6 334

Baumann, Daniela 9,0 487

38 Koine Weiber II 49,4 1.358

Böhringer, Tim Friedrich 10,3 170

Rief, Alina 10,2 184

Göhring, Simon 10,0 249

Etzel, Philip 9,6 341

Allmendinger, Robin 9,3 414

39 SKM Shooters 49,2 1.391

Hartmann, Tho 10,6 100

Link, Fabian 10,4 128

Helené, Falko 9,9 270

Zirkel, Tina 9,4 382

Hartmann, Gerd 8,9 511

40 Spezial Turner 48,9 1.466

Strang, Oliver 10,2 196

Gölz, Christian 10,1 205

Gölz, Fritz 9,8 277

Gölz, Paul 9,4 394

Moll, Mark 9,4 394

41 TSV Fussball 3 48,8 1.483

Mettel, Markus 10,6 79

Benlablali, Markus 10,2 180

Fritz, Jonathan 10,2 196

Wörz, Julian 10,1 223

Julius, Kevin 7,7 805

42 THW Gruibingen 1 48,5 1.568

Roos, Nicole 10,2 194

Göhring, Birgit 9,8 285

Mack, Dennis 9,8 295

Göhring, Matthias 9,4 387

Göhring, Falba 9,3 407

43 Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt II 48,2 1.629

Kümmerle, Helga 10,1 201

Rempler, Uwe 9,9 268

Eberhard, Willi 9,5 360

Fritz, Eberhard 9,4 387

Darcis, Melanie 9,3 413

44 BALLERinas 48,1 1.675

Abt, Tanja 10,5 115

Roth, Jozsef 9,7 316

Winkler, Markus 9,7 320

Roth, Betti 9,1 453

Maier, Janin 9,1 471
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Platz Ringe TeilerMannschaft

45 Guns n´Girls 2 48,0 1.696

Roder, Antonia 10,3 156

Bötzel, Hilde 9,9 258

Sterr, Lara 9,8 289

Kistenfeger, Carina 9,4 393

Heller, Salina 8,6 600

46 THW Gruibingen 2 31,2 20.427

Merzdorf, Sabine 10,5 115

Schlatter, Brian 10,5 124

Merzdorf, Lisa-Marie 10,2 190

NN 0,0 9.999

NN 0,0 9.999
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Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler
1 Straub, Ursula Gesangverein Frohsinn 10,9 24
2 Pischner, Annemarie Albverein Gruibingen Damen 10,8 30
3 Werner, Miri Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 10,8 34
4 Moll, Anke DLRG Gruibingen 2 10,8 35
5 Schneider, Hülya Ranzi Danzi 10,8 43
6 Micko, Gertrud Gesangverein Frohsinn 10,8 50
7 Lack, Kathrin Sektschuss 10,6 83
8 Seefried, Madeleine Rabatz Weiber 10,6 87
9 Erker, Sabine DLRG Gruibingen 2 10,6 88
9 Müller, Caro Drama Lamas 10,6 88

11 Späth, Fridl Adler-Clan 10,6 94
12 Moll, Iris DLRG Gruibingen 1 10,6 98
13 Özgür, Fatma Rabatz Weiber 10,5 109
14 Merzdorf, Sabine THW Gruibingen 2 10,5 115
14 Abt, Tanja BALLERinas 10,5 115
16 Straub, Annika Drama Lamas 10,5 117
17 Opferkuch, Margret Gesangverein Frohsinn 10,5 123
17 Winkler-Genzen, Renate Pool-Nachbarn 10,5 123
19 Maisterl, Anja Sektschuss 10,4 126
20 Götzl, Maureen Plauderdäschla 10,4 127
20 Braun, Melanie Guns n´Girls 1 10,4 127
22 Arndt, Doris Albverein Gruibingen Damen 10,4 136
23 Knödler, Analena Pool-Nachbarn 10,4 143
24 Etzel, Sarah Guns n´Girls 1 10,3 155
24 Gölz, Annette Plauderdäschla 10,3 155
26 Roder, Antonia Guns n´Girls 2 10,3 156
27 Bosch, Anja Sektschuss 10,3 159
28 Moll, Elke DLRG Gruibingen 3 10,3 165
29 Arcidiacona, Julia Heimatverein Mühlhausen 2 10,3 166
30 Moll, Sandra Gesangverein Frohsinn 10,3 168
31 Ostertag, Anita Ranzi Danzi 10,2 182
32 Straub, Verena Guns n´Girls 1 10,2 183
32 Riexinger, Annika Plauderdäschla 10,2 183
34 Rief, Alina Koine Weiber II 10,2 184
35 Fitzner, Monika Albverein Gruibingen Damen 10,2 192
36 Roos, Nicole THW Gruibingen 1 10,2 194
37 Bergmann, Laura Guns n´Girls 1 10,2 196
38 Kost, Bianca Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 10,1 201
38 Höger-Ströhle, Claudi Drama Lamas 10,1 201
38 Kümmerle, Helga Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt II 10,1 201
41 Kielmann, Sarah Drama Lamas 10,1 202
42 Milling, Zoe Die Scharfschützen 10,1 205
43 Bucher, Margit Plauderdäschla 10,1 212
44 Hotzy, Heidemarie Tennisclub Gruibingen 10,1 225
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Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler
45 Knödler, Sylvia Pool-Nachbarn 10,0 226
46 Juen, Anja The Eagles 10,0 242
47 Weber, Antje Ranzi Danzi 9,9 252
48 Eberhard, Hilde Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt I 9,9 255
49 Bötzel, Hilde Guns n´Girls 2 9,9 258
49 Veil, Carolin Gesangverein Frohsinn 9,9 258
51 Eberhard, Sigrid Albverein Gruibingen Damen 9,9 262
52 Schaal-Cloos, Madleen Plauderdäschla 9,9 274
53 Benz, Verena Guns n´Girls 1 9,8 276
54 Lee, Diane Gölz-Team 9,8 281
55 Göhring, Birgit THW Gruibingen 1 9,8 285
56 Eberhard, Jasmin Rabatz Weiber 9,8 287
57 Sterr, Lara Guns n´Girls 2 9,8 289
58 Friedl, Elisabeth Liederkranz Gruibingen 2 9,8 298
59 Dörre, Jacky Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 9,8 299
59 Staudenmayer, Jasmin Rabatz Weiber 9,8 299
61 Straub, Marion Rabatz Weiber 9,7 314
62 Eberlein, Gudrun Albverein Gruibingen Damen 9,7 315
63 Kleinmann, Jamie Heimatverein Mühlhausen 2 9,6 333
64 Heumüller, Angelika Ranzi Danzi 9,6 334
65 Zirkel, Tina SKM Shooters 9,4 382
66 Thalmayer, Lisa Sektschuss 9,4 392
67 Kistenfeger, Carina Guns n´Girls 2 9,4 393
68 Göhring, Falba THW Gruibingen 1 9,3 407
69 Darcis, Melanie Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt II 9,3 413
70 Leier, Angela Sektschuss 9,3 418
71 Roth, Betti BALLERinas 9,1 453
72 Kohn, Cornelia Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt I 9,1 469
73 Maier, Janin BALLERinas 9,1 471
74 Baumann, Daniela Ranzi Danzi 9,0 487
75 Heller, Salina Guns n´Girls 2 8,6 600

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler
1 Butticé, Giorgia Die Scharfschützen 10,8 49
2 Milling, Milla Die Scharfschützen 10,3 152
3 Frasch, Tessa DLRG Gruibingen 3 10,3 166
4 Merzdorf, Lisa-Marie THW Gruibingen 2 10,2 190
5 Butticé, Alba Die Scharfschützen 10,0 236
6 Müller, Mia Drama Lamas 9,8 277
7 Milling, Vincent Die Scharfschützen 9,1 471
8 Hotzy, Marlene DLRG Gruibingen 3 9,0 476
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Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Rieg, Martin mrm² gmbh 10,9 9

2 Hascher, Jürgen Tennisclub Gruibingen 10,8 31

3 Moll, Andreas The Eagles 10,8 33

4 Zanker, Patrick Ruaschde Rutscher 2 10,8 36

5 Gölz, Andreas Albverein Gruibingen Herren 10,8 42

6 Pischner, Oliver Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt I 10,8 46

7 Stein, Patrick TSV Fussball 2 10,8 50

8 Ulmer, Stefan Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 10,7 53

9 Wörz, Helmut Musikverein Gruibingen 10,7 55

10 Alesi, Martin Musikverein Gruibingen 10,7 56

11 Cloos, Florian Ruaschde Rutscher 2 10,7 65

11 Staudenmayer, Otto Liederkranz Gruibingen 2 10,7 65

13 Göthlich, Helge DLRG Gruibingen 1 10,7 67

14 Juen, Rene The Eagles 10,7 69

15 Moll, Yannick Bau- und Kunstschlosserei Moll 10,7 71

16 Daubenschüz, Daniel Turnstars 10,7 73

17 Mettel, Markus TSV Fussball 3 10,6 79

18 Werner, Tobi Heimatverein Mühlhausen 2 10,6 82

19 Eberhard, Ralf Turnstars 10,6 85

20 Späth, Michael The Eagles 10,6 86

21 Sedlaczek, Kai Turnstars 10,6 88

22 Gölz, Dieter Gölz-Team 10,6 93

22 Braun, Felix TSV Fussball 1 10,6 93

24 Kost, Rene Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 10,6 94

25 Müller, Marco Hennahidde 10,6 94

26 Kröll, Ralf Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 10,6 96

27 Hitzer, Hans Tennisclub Gruibingen 10,6 98

28 Hartmann, Tho SKM Shooters 10,6 100

29 Hartmann, Patrick Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 10,5 103

29 Feitz, Adi Liederkranz Gruibingen 2 10,5 103

31 Rapp, Robin Bullseye Buaba 10,5 105

32 Erhardt, Samuel TSV Fussball 2 10,5 106

33 Hohenschläger, Max Hennahidde 10,5 110

34 Hanold, Wolfgang Liederkranz Gruibingen 1 10,5 115

35 Hotzy, Joachim Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 10,5 116

36 Egner, Andreas DLRG Gruibingen 1 10,5 118

36 Bosch, Artur Liederkranz Gruibingen 2 10,5 118

38 Gölz, Tilo Gölz-Team 10,5 121

39 Schlatter, Brian THW Gruibingen 2 10,5 124

40 Schmid, Lars DLRG Gruibingen 3 10,5 125

41 Rey, Hannes Weltklasse Turner 10,4 126

42 Maurath, Ian Turnstars 10,4 127

43 Bauer, Alex Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt I 10,4 128

43 Link, Fabian SKM Shooters 10,4 128

45 Bauer, Daniel mrm² gmbh 10,4 132

46 Horwath, Patrick Bullseye Buaba 10,4 135
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Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

47 Neudert, Nico Heimatverein Mühlhausen 2 10,4 136

47 Moll, Werner Adler-Clan 10,4 136

47 Müller, Gerd Hennahidde 10,4 136

50 Ludwig, Pascal TSV Fussball 2 10,4 138

51 Maier, Julien Bullseye Buaba 10,4 139

51 Ettmayer, Timo Pool-Nachbarn 10,4 139

53 Geiger, Thomas Weltklasse Turner 10,4 140

54 Eberhard, Andreas Ruaschde Rutscher 2 10,4 143

55 Kuch, Thomas Musikverein Gruibingen 10,4 145

56 Rathsam, Markus Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt I 10,4 150

57 Wagner, Bernd Adler-Clan 10,3 151

58 Gölz, Walter Adler-Clan 10,3 152

59 Körner, Markus Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 10,3 153

60 Dodic, Dzemal Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 10,3 154

61 Grathwohl, Jürgen Liederkranz Gruibingen 1 10,3 155

62 Matheis, Chris Ruaschde Rutscher 1 10,3 157

63 Eberlein, Hans Albverein Gruibingen Herren 10,3 158

63 Fritz, Sebastian TSV Fussball 1 10,3 158

63 Hascher, Uwe Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 10,3 158

66 Ströhle, Hannes Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 10,3 159

67 Arndt, Rudi Albverein Gruibingen Herren 10,3 161

68 Jachmann, Dominik TSV Fussball 2 10,3 170

68 Böhringer, Tim Friedrich Koine Weiber II 10,3 170

70 Stopp, Volker Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 10,3 172

71 Benlablali, Markus TSV Fussball 3 10,2 180

72 Ohl, Silas Bau- und Kunstschlosserei Moll 10,2 183

73 Beez, Tobias Ruaschde Rutscher 1 10,2 184

74 Mallock, Ralf Bullseye Buaba 10,2 185

75 Hein, Holger Ruaschde Rutscher 1 10,2 187

76 Schmid, Daniel Gölz-Team 10,2 191

77 Moll, Alexander Musikverein Gruibingen 10,2 192

78 Benlablali, Imad Weltklasse Turner 10,2 194

79 Moll, Ingo DLRG Gruibingen 1 10,2 195

80 Strang, Oliver Spezial Turner 10,2 196

80 Fritz, Jonathan TSV Fussball 3 10,2 196

82 Ebling, Alexander Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 10,2 197

83 Schopp, Steffen Ruaschde Rutscher 1 10,2 200

84 Moll, Dietmar DLRG Gruibingen 2 10,1 202

85 Eberhard, Volker Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 10,1 204

86 Gölz, Christian Spezial Turner 10,1 205

87 Seerig, Flo Bau- und Kunstschlosserei Moll 10,1 217

88 Müller, Christian Ruaschde Rutscher 1 10,1 219

89 Stürmer, Bernhard Turnstars 10,1 220

90 Erker, Bernd DLRG Gruibingen 2 10,1 221

91 Geiger, Florian Weltklasse Turner 10,1 222

91 Wörz, Maximilian Musikverein Gruibingen 10,1 222

91 Moll, David Bau- und Kunstschlosserei Moll 10,1 222

94 Wörz, Julian TSV Fussball 3 10,1 223

95 Sigloch, Janik mrm² gmbh 10,0 233

96 Zanker, Dieter Liederkranz Gruibingen 1 10,0 234

97 Geiger, Felix Weltklasse Turner 10,0 235
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Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

97 Heller, Martin Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 10,0 235

99 Kielmann, Thomas The Eagles 10,0 241

100 Bihlmaier, Manuel TSV Fussball 1 10,0 244

101 Hotzy, Hans Tennisclub Gruibingen 10,0 247

102 Göhring, Simon Koine Weiber II 10,0 249

103 Lebender, Bernd Liederkranz Gruibingen 1 9,9 252

104 Gölz, Werner Gölz-Team 9,9 256

105 Waltner, Thilo Ruaschde Rutscher 2 9,9 261

106 Schwenk, Sebastian Bullseye Buaba 9,9 262

107 Fröhlich, Fritz Albverein Gruibingen Herren 9,9 263

108 Unold, Johannes TSV Fussball 1 9,9 264

109 Rempler, Uwe Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt II 9,9 268

110 Helené, Falko SKM Shooters 9,9 270

111 Gölz, Fritz Spezial Turner 9,8 277

111 Müller, Hannes Hennahidde 9,8 277

113 Hoffmann, Frank mrm² gmbh 9,8 280

114 Ströhle, Heinz Liederkranz Gruibingen 1 9,8 290

114 Göhring, Johannes TSV Fussball 2 9,8 290

116 Mack, Dennis THW Gruibingen 1 9,8 295

117 Moretti, Marc Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 9,8 296

118 Schweizer, Markus DLRG Gruibingen 3 9,8 298

119 Etzel, Moritz TSV Fussball 1 9,8 299

120 Späth, Dieter Adler-Clan 9,7 302

121 Stein, Hartmut Tennisclub Gruibingen 9,7 303

122 Roth, Jozsef BALLERinas 9,7 316

123 Winkler, Markus BALLERinas 9,7 320

124 Etzel, Philip Koine Weiber II 9,6 341

125 Unden, Thomas Ruaschde Rutscher 2 9,6 347

126 Moll, Uwe Bau- und Kunstschlosserei Moll 9,5 351

127 Foissner, Joa Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 9,5 352

127 Genzen, René Pool-Nachbarn 9,5 352

129 Kohn, Bebo Albverein Gruibingen Herren 9,5 360

129 Eberhard, Willi Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt II 9,5 360

131 Kost, Nico Heimatverein Mühlhausen 2 9,5 368

132 Lunardi, Tino Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 9,4 378

133 Fronmüller, Fabian mrm² gmbh 9,4 381

134 Göhring, Matthias THW Gruibingen 1 9,4 387

134 Fritz, Eberhard Albverein Gruibingen Gemischt II 9,4 387

136 Schmid, Frank DLRG Gruibingen 1 9,4 391

137 Gölz, Paul Spezial Turner 9,4 394

137 Moll, Mark Spezial Turner 9,4 394

139 Allmendinger, Robin Koine Weiber II 9,3 414

140 Setzer, Sämmy Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 9,2 450

141 Polzer, Johann Liederkranz Gruibingen 2 9,1 468

142 Strehle, Helmut DLRG Gruibingen 2 9,1 474

143 Hartmann, Gerd SKM Shooters 8,9 511

144 Jackisch, Hannes Hennahidde 8,6 594

145 Julius, Kevin TSV Fussball 3 7,7 805
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